MAYOR
CAROLINE SIMMONS

CITY OF STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT
HARBOR MANAGEMENT COMMISSION

Memo

Town Clerk’s Office - Post

To:
From:

CC:

Date:
Re:

Stamford Harbor Management Commission — Applications Review Committee

CHAIRMAN
DR DAMIAN ORTELLI

VICE CHAIRMAN
RAYMOND L. REDNISS

SECRETARY
MICHAEL PENSIERO

COMMISSIONERS
SAM ABERNETHY
PAUL ADELBERG
RUSS HOLLANDER, ALT.
ROBERT M. KARP

WILLIAM MALLOY, JR.

Mayor Caroline Simmons, Director Matt Quinones, Board of Representatives - Post, Building Manager - Post,

Town Clerks Office
1/03/2022

Stamford Harbor Management Commission — Applications Review Committee Meetings Schedule for 2022

The Stamford Harbor Management Commission — Applications Review Committee Meetings will take place via ZOOM.
The following are the dates for all SHMC — Applications Review Committee Meetings scheduled for 2022:

1/03/22
2/07/22
3/07/22
4/04/22
5/02/22
6/06/22
7/05/22
8/01/22
9/06/22
10/03/22
11/07/22
12/05/22

Thank you.

90 MAGEE AVENUE « STAMFORD, CT 06902
PHONE: (203) 977-5087 « FAX: (203) 325-1696

Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Tuesday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Tuesday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs
Monday 17:30 Hrs



