MAYOR CAROLINE SIMMONS





CITY OF STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT HARBOR MANAGEMENT COMMISSION

CHAIRMAN

DR DAMIAN ORTELLI

VICE CHAIRMAN
RAYMOND L. REDNISS

SECRETARY
MICHAEL PENSIERO

COMMISSIONERS

SAM ABERNETHY
PAUL ADELBERG
RUSS HOLLANDER, ALT.
ROBERT M. KARP

WILLIAM MALLOY, JR.

Memo

To: Town Clerk's Office - Post

From: Stamford Harbor Management Commission – Applications Review Committee

CC: Mayor Caroline Simmons, Director Matt Quinones, Board of Representatives - Post, Building Manager - Post,

Town Clerks Office

Date: 1/03/2022

Re: Stamford Harbor Management Commission – Applications Review Committee Meetings Schedule for 2022

The Stamford Harbor Management Commission – Applications Review Committee Meetings will take place via ZOOM. The following are the dates for all SHMC – Applications Review Committee Meetings scheduled for 2022:

1/03/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
2/07/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
3/07/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
4/04/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
5/02/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
6/06/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
7/05/22	Tuesday 17:30 Hrs
8/01/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
9/06/22	Tuesday 17:30 Hrs
10/03/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
11/07/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs
12/05/22	Monday 17:30 Hrs

Thank you.